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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 4 : 0 2 1.797,50 3595 1885
2 FSG Phönix Leipzig 4 : 0 2 1.761,00 3522 1789
3 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 2 : 2 2 1.797,50 3595 1839
4 1. Chemnitzer BC 2 : 2 2 1.754,50 3509 1762
5 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 2 : 2 2 1.714,00 3428 1772
6 FSV 1895 Spremberg 2 : 2 2 1.696,50 3393 1782
7 SV Neuzauche 06 2 : 2 2 1.648,50 3297 1661
8 SV Bardenitz 2 : 2 2 1.637,50 3275 1656
9 Falkenberger SV 0 : 4 2 1.685,50 3371 1729

10 SG Burg/Spreewald 0 : 4 2 1.644,00 3288 1676

Rangliste:
1 Marsch, Marcus CBC1 2 340,50
2 Lehmann, Robert FSG1 2 333,50
3 Gabel, Max Net1 2 322,00
4 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 2 317,50
5 Petzke, Sven Falk1 2 317,50
6 Drobig, Paul Ts1 2 317,50
7 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 2 316,50
8 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 2 316,00
9 Schock, Christopher Leu1 2 309,00

10 Schötz, Norman Leu1 2 306,00
11 May, Uwe FSV1 2 306,00
12 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 2 305,50
13 Schindler, Hartmut NZ1 2 301,00
14 Just, Patrick Net1 2 301,00
15 Krüger, Kevin Bar1 2 300,00
16 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 2 297,50
17 Ambrock, Jens FSG1 2 295,00
18 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ1 2 294,50
19 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 2 293,50
20 Enge, Leon FSV1 2 293,00 u21
21 Säglitz, Dirk Ts1 2 292,00
22 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 2 290,00
23 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 2 288,50
24 Farnach, Jacob FSG1 2 287,50
25 Schrobback, Felix CBC1 2 287,00
26 Wille, Günter FSV1 2 285,00
27 Kufeld, Tobias Falk1 2 285,00
28 Meseke, André Falk1 2 283,00
29 Jorkschat, Tim Bar1 2 281,00
30 Wichary, Jochen Net1 2 280,00
31 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 2 280,00
32 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 2 279,50
33 Höpfner, Jens Net1 2 279,00
34 Beck, Christian Bu1 2 279,00
35 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 2 278,50
36 Jaenicke, Michael Bar1 2 278,50
37 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 2 278,00
38 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 2 277,50
39 Neumann, Sven Ts1 2 276,50
40 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 2 276,00
41 Nickel, Torsten Falk1 2 275,50
42 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 2 275,00
43 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 2 275,00
44 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 2 268,00
45 Göthel, Marven Bar1 2 266,00
46 Kufeld, Daniel Falk1 2 265,00
47 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 2 264,00
48 Ewald, David FSG1 2 264,00
49 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 2 261,50
50 Kubisch, Stefan Falk1 2 259,50
51 Gehrke, Mario CBC1 2 258,50
52 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 2 257,00
53 Lange, Sven Bar1 2 256,50
54 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf Net1 2 256,00
55 Krahlisch, Christian Bar1 2 255,50
56 Lange, Stefan NZ1 2 252,00
57 Noack, Reinhard FSG1 2 249,00
58 Kasche, David NZ1 1 248,00
59 Drese, Rocco FSG1 2 163,50
60 Mielke, Mario Net1 2 148,50

Ergebnisse:

FSG Phönix Leipzig 1789 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1656
Farnach, Jacob 141 275 275 Wichary, Jochen 135 254 254
Ambrock, Jens 150 319 594 Gabel, Max 155 328 582
Noack, Reinhard 105 241 835 Just, Patrick 135 288 870
Ewald, David 157 287 1122 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 122 251 1121
Lehmann, Robert 163 330 1452 Höpfner, Jens 153 280 1401
Drese, Rocco 174 337 1789 Mielke, Mario 126 255 1656

1. Chemnitzer BC 1762 Falkenberger SV 1642
Gehrke, Mario 127 260 260 Nickel, Torsten 146 266 266
Fritzsche, Till 147 308 568 Kufeld, Tobias 143 274 540
Marsch, Marcus 177 348 916 Kufeld, Daniel 133 266 806
Hölzel, Sven 143 279 1195 Kubisch, Stefan 133 267 1073
Winkler, Christoph 125 282 1477 Meseke, André 125 269 1342
Schrobback, Felix 152 285 1762 Petzke, Sven 150 300 1642

SV Bardenitz 1656 SV Neuzauche 06 1636
Jorkschat, Tim 129 273 273 Lehmann, Markus 140 302 302
Krahlisch, Christian 145 270 543 Zschörneck, Andreas 150 286 588
Lange, Sven 119 262 805 Lange, Stefan 115 243 831
Jaenicke, Michael 136 288 1093 Kaselow, Matthias 132 262 1093
Krüger, Kevin 166 298 1391 Schindler, Hartmut 137 295 1388
Göthel, Marven 126 265 1656 Kasche, David 107 248 1636

FSV 1895 Spremberg 1782 SG Burg/Spreewald 1612
Wille, Günter 144 288 288 Bordmann, Guido 144 277 277
May, Uwe 152 306 594 Linke, Benjamin 140 275 552
Enge, Leon 152 303 897 Jurk, Silvio 134 241 793
Schulze, Matthias 143 304 1201 Dreger, Pascal 149 284 1077
Szakasits, Pierre 116 277 1478 Beck, Christian 125 277 1354
Schneider, Hardy 152 304 1782 Seifert, Manuel 123 258 1612

BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1756 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1885
Säglitz, Dirk 126 271 271 Schötz, Norman 161 318 318
Thomas, Christoph 140 321 592 Maltzahn, Martin 160 316 634
Neumann, Sven 137 274 866 Schock, Christopher 165 343 977
Gürbig, Reinhard 126 297 1163 Zedel, Silvio 152 300 1277
Schmidt, Axel 137 278 1441 Dürre, Rainer 152 308 1585
Drobig, Paul 145 315 1756 Lehmann, Stefan 141 300 1885
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